
year poster program
6 RMS RIV VU
6 RMS RIV VU
A Bad Year For Tomatoes
A Community Of Two
A Distance From Calcutta
A Thousand Clowns
Absence Of A Cello
Absence Of A Cello
All In The Timing
Alone Together
An Act Of Imagination
And Evermore Shall Be So
Angel Street
Angel Street
Arsenic & Old Lace
Arsenic & Old Lace
Barefoot In The Park
Barefoot In The Park
Bedside Manners
Bell, Book And Candle
Blithe Spirit
Bone Chiller!
Born Yesterday
Born Yesterday
Bus Stop
Bus Stop
Cactus Flower
Catch Me If You Can
Charley’s Aunt
Cliffhanger
Come Blow Your Horn
Critic’s Choice
Critic’s Choice
Dearly Beloved
Dearly Departed 
Death Trap
Dial M For Murder
Don’t Drink The Water
Don’t Drink The Water
Drop Dead!
Everybody Loves Opal
Faith County
Forty Carats
Funny Money
Gallows Humor
Getting Sara Married
Godspell
God’s Favorite
Gramercy Ghost
Gramercy Ghost
Greater Tuna
Hansel & Gretel and The Creepy 
Woods
Harvey 
I Bet Your Life
I Hate Hamlet
Invitation To A March
It Runs In The Family
It Was A Dark & Stormy Night
It’s Only A Play
Killjoy
Laffing Room Only
Last Of The Class
Laura
Laura
Leading Ladies
Lend Me A Tenor
Life With Father
Losing Patients
Love, Sex & The IRS
Maid To Order
Mary, Mary
Mary, Mary
Meanwhile, Back On The Couch
Moon Over Buffalo
Move Over, Mrs. Markham
Murder At The OK Corral
Murder On Arrival
My Three Angels
My Three Angels
Never Too Late
Night Watch
No Sex Please, We’re British
Nunsense
On Golden Pond
Once Upon A Mattress
Oscar And Felix
Out Of Order
Over The River And Through The 
Woods
Picnic
Play On!
Plaza Suite
Right Bed, Wrong Husband
Romance in D
Rumors
Rumors
Run For Your Wife
Sabrina Fair
Sabrina Fair
See How They Run
See How They Run
Send Me No Flowers
Send Me No Flowers
Smoke & Mirrors
Steel Magnolias
Subject To Change
Suite Surrender
Summer & Smoke
Ten Little Indians
The Amorous Ambassador
The Boys Next Door
The Butler Did It
The Cemetery Club
The Family Man
The Game’s Afoot
The Gazebo
The Gazebo
The Girls in 509
The Golden Goose
The Heiress
The Jury Room
The Kitchen Witches
The Ladies Of The Camellias
The Man Who Came To Dinner
The Matchmaker
The Mouse That Roared
The Mousetrap
The Musical Comedy Murders Of 
1940
The Nerd
The Odd Couple
The Odd Couple
The Perfect Murder
The Psychic
The Rainmaker
The Rainmaker
The Remarkable Mr. Pennypacker
The Senator Wore Pantyhose
The Solid Gold Cadillac
The Sunshine Boys
The Unexpected Guest
The Unexpected Guest
The Uninvited
To Forgive, Divine
Wait Until Dark
Wait Until Dark
Web Of Murder
White Sheep Of The Family
Who’s In Bed With The Butler
Wonder Tales From Around The 
World
You Can’t Take It With You
You Know You Can’t Hear Me When 
The Water’s Running
You’re A Good Man, Charlie Brown

1975 June
1997 November
1982 May
1989 November
1996 November
1974 June
1968 June
1986 November
2009 August
1995 May
1994 March
2014 May
1978 November
2014 November
1976 June
1994 November
1971 June
1983 May
2001 May
2003 November
1985 November
1999 May
1993 March
2012 November
1984 March
2000 November
1989 March
1979 November
2010 August
2001 March
1976 November
1977 June
1990 March
2010 May
1996 May
1988 March
2010 November
1971 December
1991 November
2012 February March
1981 November
1992 May
1985 March
1997 March
1970 March
2015 May
2002 July
2008 May
1981 March
2005 November
2008 July August
2014 June

2003 March
1998 May
2002 November
1988 May
2003 May
1990 November
2007 March
2007 May
1991 August
1989 May
1976 March
2008 November
2015 February March
2004 March
1975 December
2011 May
1990 May
1992 November
1970 June
1979 June
1991 May
2000 March
2008 March
1993 May
2011 November
1977 November
1987 March
1979 March
1977 March
1974 December
1999 November
1995 November
1998 Summer
2009 March
1998 March
2002 April May

1986 March
1985 May
1974 March
1984 May
2005 May
1995 March
2011 February March
1994 May
1983 March
2007 November
1969 April
1987 May
1978 June
1991 March
2004 May
1993 November
1987 November
2013 May
1969 June
1980 November
2010 February March
1999 March
1986 May
1997 May
1981 May
2014 February March
1972 July
1998 November
1973 March
2007 August
1968 March
1982 November
2009 May
2000 May
1980 March
1978 March
1967 June
1975 March
2005 March

1988 November
1972 December
1996 March
2001 November
2012 May
1973 December
2006 November
1973 June
2006 March
2004 November
2002 March
1984 November
2009 November
1982 March
2006 May
1972 March
1992 March
2013 November
1971 March
2013 February March
2008 August

1983 November
1980 May

1985 Summer



year
The Mouse That Roared
The Heiress

Absence Of A Cello
See How They Run
Summer & Smoke
Gallows Humor

Mary, Mary
White Sheep Of The Family
Barefoot In The Park
Don’t Drink The Water

Wait Until Dark
The Gazebo
The Odd Couple
The Girls in 509
The Remarkable Mr. Pennypacker
The Rainmaker

Plaza Suite
A Thousand Clowns
No Sex Please, We’re British
The Mousetrap
6 RMS RIV VU

Life With Father
Arsenic & Old Lace

Laura
Come Blow Your Horn

Night Watch
Critic’s Choice
My Three Angels
The Matchmaker
Send Me No Flowers
Angel Street
Never Too Late
Mary, Mary
Catch Me If You Can
The Man Who Came To Dinner
You Know You Can’t Hear Me 
When The Water’s Running
Ten Little Indians

Gramercy Ghost
The Family Man
Everybody Loves Opal
The Uninvited
A Bad Year For Tomatoes
The Jury Room
Sabrina Fair
Barefoot In The Park

You Can’t Take It With You
Bus Stop
Right Bed, Wrong Husband
The Unexpected Guest
Forty Carats
Play On!
You’re A Good Man, Charlie 
Brown
Blithe Spirit

Picnic
The Butler Did It
Absence Of A Cello
My Three Angels

See How They Run
Subject To Change
Death Trap
Invitation To A March
The Nerd

Cactus Flower
Last Of The Class
A Community Of Two
Critic’s Choice
Love, Sex & The IRS
It Was A Dark & Stormy Night
Send Me No Flowers

Meanwhile, Back On The Couch
Don’t Drink The Water
Wait Until Dark
Faith County
Maid To Order

Born Yesterday
Murder At The OK Corral

Steel Magnolias
An Act Of Imagination
Run For Your Wife

Arsenic & Old Lace
Rumors
Alone Together

On Golden Pond
The Odd Couple
Dearly Departed 

A Distance From Calcutta
Funny Money
The Cemetery Club
6 RMS RIV VU

Out Of Order
I Bet Your Life
Once Upon A Mattress

The Gazebo
The Boys Next Door
Bone Chiller!

Nunsense
Moon Over Buffalo

The Ladies Of The Camellias
Bus Stop
Cliffhanger
Bedside Manners

The Perfect Murder
The Sunshine Boys
Over The River And Through The 
Woods
Godspell

I Hate Hamlet
Harvey 

It Runs In The Family
Bell, Book And Candle
Lend Me A Tenor
Smoke & Mirrors
The Solid Gold Cadillac
The Musical Comedy Murders Of 1940

Romance in D
Gramercy Ghost
The Senator Wore Pantyhose
To Forgive, Divine
The Rainmaker

It’s Only A Play
Killjoy
The Golden Goose

Sabrina Fair
Move Over, Mrs. Markham
God’s Favorite
Greater Tuna
Wonder Tales From Around The World
Laura

Oscar And Felix
The Kitchen Witches
All In The Timing
The Unexpected Guest
The Amorous Ambassador
Dearly Beloved

Charley’s Aunt
Dial M For Murder
Rumors
Losing Patients
Murder On Arrival
Drop Dead!
The Psychic
Born Yesterday
Who’s In Bed With The Butler
Suite Surrender
Web Of Murder
The Game’s Afoot, or Holmes For The Holidays
And Evermore Shall Be So
Hansel & Gretel and The Creepy Woods
Angel Street

Leading Ladies
Getting Sara Married

June 1967
March 1968

June 1968
April 1969
June 1969
March 1970

June 1970
March 1971
June 1971
December 1971

March 1972
July 1972
December 1972
March 1973
June 1973
December 1973

March 1974
June 1974
December 1974
March 1975
June 1975

December 1975
June 1976

March 1976
November 1976

March 1977
June 1977
November 1977
March 1978
June 1978
November 1978
March 1979
June 1979
November 1979
March 1980
May 1980

November 1980

March 1981
May 1981
November 1981
March 1982
May 1982
November 1982
March 1983
May 1983

November 1983
March 1984
May 1984
November 1984
March 1985
May 1985
Summer 1985

November 1985

March 1986
May 1986
November 1986
March 1987

May 1987
November 1987
March 1988
May 1988
November 1988

March 1989
May 1989
November 1989
March 1990
May 1990
November 1990
March 1991

May 1991
November 1991
March 1992
May 1992
November 1992

March 1993
May 1993

November 1993
March 1994
May 1994

November 1994
March 1995
May 1995

November 1995
March 1996
May 1996

November 1996
March 1997
May 1997
November 1997

March 1998
May 1998
Summer 1998

November 1998
March 1999
May 1999

November 1999
March 2000

May 2000
November 2000
March 2001
May 2001

November 2001
March 2002
April May 2002

July 2002

November 2002
March 2003

May 2003
November 2003
March 2004
May 2004
November 2004
March 2005

May 2005
November 2005
March 2006
May 2006
November 2006

March 2007
May 2007
August 2007

November 2007
March 2008
May 2008
July August 2008
August 2008
November 2008

March 2009
May 2009
August 2009
November 2009
February March 2010
May 2010

August 2010
November 2010
February March 2011
May 2011
November 2011
February March 2012
May 2012
November 2012
February March 2013
May 2013
November 2013
February March 2014
May 2014
June 2014
November 2014

February March 2015
May 2015


